Lincoln County

COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
GAHL. ARMSTROMNG.

CLARM M. HARDY

TED OLSON

Board of County Commissioners of

Lincoln County, Nevada

PO, BOX 90 + PIOCHE. NEVADA 89043 ISTRICT ATTORNEY
TELEFHONE 1 702) 962-5390 — 962-523% EXEEN BARMETT

COUNTY CLERK
ESTHER F. COLE
Dec. 29, 1982

COMMISSIONERS AGENDA FOR JANUARY 5, 1983

9:00
10:00
10:45
10:55

11:15
11:30

NOON

2:00

VOUCHERS, OFFICER REPORTS, INVESTMENTS AND MINUTES.
AMEND ORDINANCE- DISCUSSION AND ACTION ON BUILDING CODRES.
PULL 100 ,JURORS FOR ST, OF NEVADA vs RUSSELL TRACY.
LINCOLH COUNTY DISTRICT ATTORNEY RE: AIDE FRCM ATTORNEY
GENERALS OFFICE FOR UP-COMING CASES.

MEADOW VALLEY JUSTICE OF THE PEACE RE; OFFICE EOQOUIPMENT.
FILM PRESENTATION RE; FLOOD CONTROL .

ROAD DEPARTMENT RE; BID AWARD & DISCUSSION OF SALE OF
SURPLUS EQUIPMENT.

RECEIVED
DEC 24 1582

LINCOLN ZOUNTY GLERK / |
S Lo
".\..._._..::Lc.._.g_gj‘;__

FLED AN KECUGROED AF RECAIEST O
Lepember 3% /9F3
AT_ﬂm.L'JNU'-:S PAST .g (o alsad
- IN ESGK _—Iﬁ CF OFfiCiaL
FECORDS, PAGE MNCOLM
QOUNTY, NEVADA
QS

pooc 93 mee 215 )




