## Board of County Commissioners of Lincoln County, Nevada

COUNTY COMMISSIONERS GAI, ARMSTRONG CLARIC M. HARDY TED OLSON P.O. BOX 90 • PIOCHE, NEVADA 89043 TELEPHONE (702) 962-5390 — 962-5235

DISTRICT ATTORNEY EREEN BARNETT

> COUNTY CLERK ESTHER F. COLE

Dec. 29, 1982

## COMMISSIONERS AGENDA FOR JANUARY 5, 1983

9:00	VOUCHERS, OFFICER REPORTS, INVESTMENTS AND MINUTES.
10:00	AMEND ORDINANCE- DISCUSSION AND ACTION ON BUILDING CODES.
10:45	FULL TOU JURORS FOR ST. OF NEVADA WE DUCERT MONOW
10:55	LINCOLN COUNTY DISTRICT ATTORNEY RE. AIDE FROM AGREEMENT
/	GENERALS OFFICE FOR UP-COMING CASES
11:15	MEADOW VALLEY JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PE, OPPICE FOULDWAY
11:30	FILM PRESENTATION RE; FLOOD CONTROL.
/ /	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

NOON

2:00

ROAD DEPARTMENT RE; BID AWARD & DISCUSSION OF SALE OF SURPLUS EQUIPMENT.

RECEIVED DEC 29 1982

LINCOLN EQUITY GLERK .

76991

FILED AND RECORDED AT REQUEST OF LINCOLN CO.— CLERK

December 21,1912

AT 20, HANDLIS PAST 2 OCLOCK

LIN IN EDCK 53 OF OFFICIAL PECORDS, PAGE 218 LINCOLN

PECORDS, PAGE 218 LINCOLN

TOWNSTAND ARMANA

YURIKO SETZER COLLANDOMIEL MILIONI

BOCK 53 PAGE 215 (1)